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Schools and College Calendar 

2023-2024 
 

(except Hebrew School) 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM SPRING TERM SUMMER TERM 

Starts Starts Starts 

Friday 1st September 2023 Monday 8th January 2024 Monday 8th April 2024 

   

Ends Ends Ends 

 

Friday 22nd December 2023 

 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 

 

Tuesday 9th July 2024 

   

Holidays Holidays Holidays 

National Day: Monday 11th September 2023 

 

Mid-Term: from Monday 30th October 2023 

                   to Friday 3rd November 2023 

Early Spring Bank Holiday*: Monday 12th February 2024 

 

Mid-Term : from Tuesday 13th February 2024* to  

                    Friday 16th February 2024 

 

 

Workers’ Memorial Day: Monday 29th April 2024 

May Day: Wednesday 1st May 2024 

Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 27th May 2024 

Queen’s Birthday: Monday 17th June 2024 

No of days = 75 No of days = 53 No of days = 63 

 
Total Number of days (staff) = 191  

Total Number of days (pupils) = 186  

5 days of INSET for staff development, the logistics of which to be organised by the Department of Education and schools 

 

Summer hours will operate from:  For Lower Primary Schools:  Summer hours are from 09.00 to 12.00  *Early Spring Bank Holiday to always be placed 

on the Monday that commences the spring 

midterm e.g. Monday 12th February 2024 
1st September 2023 to 8th September 2023; and 

18th June 2024 to 9th July 2024 

 For Upper Primary: Summer hours are from 09.00 to 12.30  

For Secondary Schools: Summer hours are from 09:00 to 12:45 
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